
REGIONAL NOMBRE CORREO
Amazonas Constanza Nohemi Silva Forero cnsilva@sena.edu.co
Antioquia José David Estrada Villegas jdestradav@sena.edu.co

Arauca Yoli Zobeida Gómez Guzman yzgomezg@sena.edu.co
Atlántico Dorcas Mercedes Rodriguez Acosta dmrodrigua@sena.edu.co
Bolívar Eliana Margarita Vitola Ferrer evitola@sena.edu.co
Boyacá Myriam Alfonso Cruz malfonso@sena.edu.co
Caldas Ruben Dario Alzate Zuluaga ralzate@sena.edu.co

Caquetá Hernan Fajardo Calderon hfajardoc@sena.edu.co
Casanare Levis Cerpa Ruiz icerpa@sena.edu.co

Cauca Carmen Buchely Vidal cbuchely@sena.edu.co
Cesar Jose Alfredo Sierra Piñeres jasierra@sena.edu.co
Chocó Martha Emilce Agudelo Hoyos magudelo@sena.edu.co

Córdoba Marcos David Camacho Fernandez mcamachof@sena.edu.co
Cundinamarca Fabiola Cadena Diaz fcadena@sena.edu.co
Distrito Capital Carlos Eduardo Hernandez Hernandez cehernandezh@sena.edu.co

Guainía Noel Arias Garcia nariasg@sena.edu.co
Guajira Nazly Bernarda Gomez Bermudez nbgomez@sena.edu.co

Guaviare Helbert Cubides Quitian hcubidesq@sena.edu.co
Huila Adalgisa Valderrama Saldaña avalderramas@sena.edu.co

Magdalena Luís Enrique Castro Valencia lcastrov@sena.edu.co
Meta Agustin Emilio Contreras aecontreras@sena.edu.co

Nariño Marco Polo Torres mptorres@sena.edu.co
Norte de Santander Sergio Alfonso Ramirez Figueroa saramirez@sena.edu.co

Putumayo Jose Ricardo Ordonez Barrera jrordonez@sena.edu.co
Quindío John Freddy Velasquez Beltran jfvelasquezb@sena.edu.co

Risaralda Maria Rocío Salinas Quintero mrsalinasq@sena.edu.co
San Andrés Zunilda Valencia Valencia zvalencia@sena.edu.co
Santander Juan Carlos Hernández Vega jchernandezv@sena.edu.co

Sucre Astrid del Carmen Conde Romero aconde@sena.edu.co
Tolima Martha Liliana Restrepo Díaz mlrestrepod@sena.edu.co

Valle del Cauca Ana Milena Angel Parra  aangelp@sena.edu.co
Vaupés Yudy Lizeth Vanegas Peña yvanegasp@sena.edu.co
Vichada Girier Aranguren Silva garangurens@sena.edu.co

COORDINADORES


